
 

Sherman/Arlington/Condon 

Baseball 2018 
 

 

 
Baseball schedules change frequently, please refer to www.sjshs.weebly.com for confirmation of games. 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME DEPART/DISMISSAL 
      

March 20 Tuesday Union  Union 4:00 11:30/11:20 

      

March 22 Thursday Grant Union Invitational John Day 12:00  7:30 

      

March 23 Friday Grant Union Invitational John Day 11:00  

      

March 24 Saturday Grant Union Invitational John Day 3:00  

      

April 3 Tuesday Stanfield Stanfield 4:00 1:30/1:20 

      

April 5 Thursday The Dalles JV SCS 4:00  

      

April 9 Monday Umatilla JV Umatilla 4:00 1:20/1:10 

      

April 10 Tuesday Weston McEwen SCS 4:00  

      

April 12 Thursday The Dalles JV The Dalles 4:00 2:15/2:05 

      

April 13 Friday Dufur Dufur 4:00 2:10 

      

April 17 Tuesday Heppner  SCS 4:00  

      

April 21 Saturday Heppner  Heppner 11:00 DH 8:15 

      

April 24 Tuesday Dufur  Dufur 4:00 2:10/2:00 

      

April 25 Wednesday Umatilla SCS 4:00  

      

April 28 Saturday Dufur  SCS 11:00 DH  

      

May 1 Tuesday Culver  SCS 4:00  

      

May 5 Saturday Culver  Culver 11:00 DH 8:30 

      

May 8 Tuesday  Pilot Rock SCS 4:30  

      

May 14 Monday Hood River JV Hood River 4:30 2:25/2:15 

      

May 18 Friday District Playoffs Pendleton 
(Bob White Ball Park) 

TBD TBD 

May 8, 2018 
 

 = League Game    CANCELED RECENT CHANGES 
         DH = Double Header 
 

Head Coach:  Joe Justesen Assts.: Shawn Troutman, Eliot Kaseberg, James Stroud   
AD:      Gary Lewis  Principal: Mike Somnis    


